
 

Swiss Travel System AG 

Limmatstrasse 23, PO Box, CH-8021 Zürich, mystsnet.com, e-Mail media@swisstravelsystem.com 

 

Your market manager in charge. 
 

 

Team Europe: 
 

Thomas Hoffmann  

Head of Market Management Europe inkl. UK, Europe North & East  

E-Mail: thomas.hoffmann@swisstravelsystem.com  

Mobile: +41 79 517 07 05  

 

Dimitri De Man  

Market Manager Southern & Western Europe 

E-Mail: dimitri.deman@swisstravelsystem.com 

Mobile: +41 76 544 01 84 

 

Timon Eiselt 

Market Manager Europe Central  

E-Mail: timon.eiselt@swisstravelsystem.com  

Tel: +41 79 362 32 51  

 

Nabil Bahous 

Head of Market Management Incoming CH and Market Services 

E-Mail: nabil.bahous@swisstravelsystem.com 

Tel. +41 79 516 83 68 

 

 

Team Overseas: 
 

Andreas Nef 

Market Manager Australia, Brazil, Japan, South Korea & United Arab Emirates 

E-Mail: andreas.nef@swisstravelsystem.com  

Tel: + 41 79 750 88 89  

 

Una Sun (based in Beijing) 

Sales & Marketing Manager Greater China 

E-Mail: una.sun@swisstravelsystem.com  

 

Nina Shi (based in Beijing) 

Sales & Marketing Manager Greater China 

E-Mail: nina.shi@swisstravelsystem.com 
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Martin Oester (based in New York) 

Sales & Marketing Manager North America  

E-Mail: martin.oester@swisstravelsystem.com 

 

Lyandra D'Souza (based in Mumbai) 

Sales & Marketing Manager India  

E-Mail: lyandra.dsouza@swisstravelsystem.com  

 

Melanie Brunner (based in Singapore) 

Sales & Marketing Manager South East Asia  

E-Mail: melanie.brunner@swisstravelsystem.com  
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